



Boilermaker Aquatics Fee Schedule 2019-20 SCY Season

	7 payments Monthly (Registration, Sep, Oct, Nov, Dec, Jan, Feb)*** Note: Was 5 Installments, Now 7 Monthly Payments	One time payment (Save ~7%)
Enterprise 1 and 2	\$88 \$60	\$410 \$389
Launchpad	\$90 \$61	\$415 \$394
Age Group Foundations	\$120 \$81	\$555 \$527
Age Group Gold	\$125 \$84	\$580 \$551
Age Group Black	\$170 \$115	\$790 \$750
Senior Gold[^]	\$185 \$125/174 [^]	\$860/\$515 \$817/489 [^]
Senior Black[^]	\$215 \$145/203 [^]	\$1000/\$600 \$950/570 [^]

[^]High school students swimming for their high school teams can choose the installment option based on three payments. These installments will be billed at registration, October, and November.

- Senior Gold Installments: \$174 Senior Gold High School Swimmer One Time Payment: \$489
- Senior Black Installments: \$203 Senior Black High School Swimmer One Time Payment: \$570

Changes from 2019 LCM and 2018-19 SCY:

1. ***All practice fees were reduced from the 2018-19 SCY Season as a thank you to our tremendous parent and volunteer group who made our BA Hosted Meets a Huge Success! Fees have been reduced for the 2019-20 SCY Season Only!
2. The 5 installments option from the previous season is no longer available and has been changed to 7 monthly payments. These payments take place at Registration, September, October, November, December, January, and February.

Additional fees and Information:

1. USA Swimming Fee \$72.00 for all Swimmers (2020 Year: Jan.-Dec.)
2. Registration fee \$30 one time per family per season
3. \$125 Volunteer deposit per family per season. Refundable at the end of season depending on how many points worked.
4. Late Fee: A Fee of \$10 will be added to the account if the account is carrying an invoice balance by the 21st of each month at 12am of the billing cycle. Invoice payments are due the 20th of each month.
5. Multi-swimmer family discount available as follows:
 - 5% discount for 2 swimmers
 - 7% discount for 3 swimmers
 - 10% discount for 4 or more swimmers
6. Swimmers can withdraw within the first 2-week trial period with refund of all fees except the registration fee, but after the 2-week trial, you are responsible for the full fees for the entire season. No refunds will be given.
7. Families are responsible for any meet fees throughout the season. Meet fees are assessed per event (anywhere from \$4-15 per event) and accompanied by an \$2 Indiana Swimming Surcharge per swimmer. In some cases, when swimming at the IUPUI Natatorium, for instance, there is a small facility usage fee per swimmer.